General
Power Supply DC 12V
Test Voltage 14.4V
Negative Ground
Current Consumption Less than 3.0A (at 0.5W)
FM Stereo Radio
Frequency Range 87.50 - 108MHz
Effective Sensitivity Less than 14dB/µV

D685 MA153TX Diode
D691 YEADSR1544TL Diode
D701 B0BC02700005 Diode
D703 YEADRB051L40 Diode
D705 B0BC3R900023 Diode
D712 B0ADDJ000007 Diode
D751 B0BC6R800004 Diode
D760 B0ADDJ000008 Diode
D761 B0ADDJ000008 Diode
D762 B0ADDJ000006 Diode
D800 B0ACCK000005 Diode
D801 B0ACCK000005 Diode
D802 B0ACCK000005 Diode
D803 B0ACCK000005 Diode
CAPACITORs
C51 F1J1H102A394 Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C101 YECUS1C154KX Ceramic, 0.15µF 16WV
C102 YECUS1H123KX Ceramic, 0.012µF 50WV
C103 YECUZ1E223KX Ceramic, 0.022µF 25WV
C104 ECEA1AKA101I Electrolytic, 100µF 10WV
C107 ECEA1CKA100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C109 F1H1A1050019 Ceramic, 1µF 10WV
C110 ECEA1HKAR22I Electrolytic, 0.22µF 50WV
C111 YECUS1E223KX Ceramic, 0.022µF 25WV
C112 YECUS1E223KX Ceramic, 0.022µF 25WV
C115 EEUFC1A221B Electrolytic, 220µF 10WV
C118 ECEA1HKA010I Electrolytic, 1µF 50WV
C119 YECUZ1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C120 F1J1H471A665 Ceramic, 470PF 50WV
C121 YECUS1C683KX Ceramic, 0.068µF 16WV
C123 YECUS1A105KX Ceramic, 1µF 10WV
C131 YECUS1C683KX Ceramic, 0.068µF 16WV
C133 YECUS1A105KX Ceramic, 1µF 10WV
C141 F1J1H331A665 Ceramic, 330PF 50WV
10
CQ-TS7471A
Downloaded from www.Manualslib.com manuals search engine
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
C142 ECEA1HKA2R2I Electrolytic, 2.2µF 50WV
C143 F1J1H271A672 Ceramic, 270PF 50WV
C144 YECUZ1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C145 F1J1H561A672 Ceramic, 560PF 50WV
C146 ECEA0JKA470I Electrolytic, 47µF 6.3WV
C147 F1J1H103A513 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C148 YECUS1H470JC Ceramic, 47PF 50WV
C149 F1J1H560A025 Ceramic, 56PF 50WV
C150 F1J1H122A675 Ceramic, 1200PF 50WV
C151 F1J1H152A675 Ceramic, 1500PF 50WV
C152 F1J1H103A513 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C153 ECEA1HKA4R7I Electrolytic, 4.7µF 50WV
C154 F1J1H151A672 Ceramic, 150PF 50WV
C155 YECUZ1H151JC Ceramic, 150PF 50WV
C156 F1J1H151A672 Ceramic, 150PF 50WV
C157 F1J1H151A672 Ceramic, 150PF 50WV
C158 F1J1H1020024 Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C159 YECUS1H100CC Ceramic, 10PF 50WV
C160 F1J1H1020024 Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C161 YECUS1E223KX Ceramic, 0.022µF 25WV
C162 ECEA1CKA100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C178 ECEA1AKA101I Electrolytic, 100µF 10WV
C180 YECUZ1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C181 F1H1E273A011 Ceramic, 0.027µF 25WV
C182 YECUS1E333KX Ceramic, 0.033µF 25WV
C183 YECUS1E333KX Ceramic, 0.033µF 25WV
C184 YECUS1C683KX Ceramic, 0.068µF 16WV
C186 ECEA1HKA3R3I Electrolytic, 3.3µF 50WV
C187 F1H1E153A011 Ceramic, 0.015µF 25WV
C188 YECUS1E333KX Ceramic, 0.033µF 25WV
C189 YECUS1C224KX Ceramic, 0.22µF 16WV
C190 F1H1E103A011 Ceramic, 0.01µF 25WV
C191 F1J1H562A675 Ceramic, 5600PF 50WV
C192 YECUS1E333KX Ceramic, 0.033µF 25WV
C196 YECUZ1H102KX Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C201 YECUS1E333KX Ceramic, 0.033µF 25WV
C202 F1J1C1050013 Ceramic, 1µF 16WV
C203 YECUS1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C204 F1J1C1050013 Ceramic, 1µF 16WV
C205 F1J1C1050013 Ceramic, 1µF 16WV
C206 F1H1H152A201 Ceramic, 1500PF 50WV
C207 ECEA1HSN2R2I Electrolytic, 2.2µF 50WV
C208 ECEA1HSN2R2I Electrolytic, 2.2µF 50WV
C209 F1H1H180A231 Ceramic, 18PF 50WV
C210 F1H1H180A231 Ceramic, 18PF 50WV
C213 F1H1H821A190 Ceramic, 820PF 50WV
C215 F1H1H821A190 Ceramic, 820PF 50WV
C219 ECEA1HSNR33I Electrolytic, 0.33µF 50WV
C220 ECEA1HSNR33I Electrolytic, 0.33µF 50WV
C221 YECUZ1H221JC Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C222 YECUZ1H221JC Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C225 F1J1E2240009 Ceramic, 0.22µF 25WV
C226 F1J1E2240009 Ceramic, 0.22µF 25WV
C227 F1J1E2240009 Ceramic, 0.22µF 25WV
C228 F1J1E2240009 Ceramic, 0.22µF 25WV
C229 YECUZ1H102KX Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C230 F1H1E4730007 Ceramic, 0.047µF 25WV
C231 ECEA1CKA100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C233 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C270 EEUFC1A221B Electrolytic, 220µF 10WV
C271 YECUZ1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C272 ECEA1CKA100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C273 YECUS1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C274 YECUZ1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C275 YECUZ1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C276 YECUZ1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C277 YECUZ1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C278 YECUS1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C279 YECUZ1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C280 YECUZ1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C281 F1H1H100A226 Ceramic, 10PF 50WV
C282 F1H1H100A226 Ceramic, 10PF 50WV
C283 YECUZ1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
Ref.
No.

C308 ECEA1HSN2R2I Electrolytic, 2.2µF 50WV
C309 F1H1H180A231 Ceramic, 18PF 50WV
C310 F1H1H180A231 Ceramic, 18PF 50WV
C313 F1H1H821A190 Ceramic, 820PF 50WV
C315 F1H1H821A190 Ceramic, 820PF 50WV
C319 ECEA1HSNR33I Electrolytic, 0.33µF 50WV
C320 ECEA1HSNR33I Electrolytic, 0.33µF 50WV
C321 YECUZ1H221JC Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C322 YECUZ1H221JC Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C325 F1J1E2240009 Ceramic, 0.22µF 25WV
C326 F1J1E2240009 Ceramic, 0.22µF 25WV
C327 F1J1E2240009 Ceramic, 0.22µF 25WV
C328 F1J1E2240009 Ceramic, 0.22µF 25WV
C363 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C502 YECUZ1H102KX Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C521 YECUZ1H271JC Ceramic, 270PF 50WV
C522 YECUZ1H271JC Ceramic, 270PF 50WV
C531 YECUZ1H271JC Ceramic, 270PF 50WV
C532 YECUZ1H271JC Ceramic, 270PF 50WV
C600 YECUS1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C602 F1J1C1050013 Ceramic, 1µF 16WV
C603 F1H1H180A231 Ceramic, 18PF 50WV
C604 F1H1H180A231 Ceramic, 18PF 50WV
C607 F1J1H103A700 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C609 YECUZ1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C611 YECUZ1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C612 YECUS1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C614 F1J1H103A700 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C615 F1J1H103A700 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C640 ECEA1HKAR47I Electrolytic, 0.47µF 50WV
C641 F1J1H103A513 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C644 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C651 F1J1H103A700 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C653 YECUS1H820JM Ceramic, 82PF 50WV
C654 YECUS1H820JM Ceramic, 82PF 50WV
C655 YECUS1H103ZF Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C656 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C657 F1J1H221A665 Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C671 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C672 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C673 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C674 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C675 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C676 YECUV2A102KX Ceramic, 1000PF 100WV
C677 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C682 YECUS1E473KX Ceramic, 0.047µF 25WV
C684 F1J1H471A665 Ceramic, 470PF 50WV
C685 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C686 YECUV1H221JM Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C687 F1J1H471A665 Ceramic, 470PF 50WV
C688 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C690 YECUV1H221JM Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C691 YECUV2A102KX Ceramic, 1000PF 100WV
C701 ECA1CM222B Electrolytic, 2200µF 16WV
11
CQ-TS7471A
Downloaded from www.Manualslib.com manuals search engine
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
C702 ECA1CM222B Electrolytic, 2200µF 16WV
C703 ECEA1CKA100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C704 F1J1H102A394 Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C705 ECEA1CKA100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C707 F2A1C2220064 Electrolytic, 2200µF 16WV
C708 ECA1CHG102B Electrolytic, 1000µF 16WV
C709 EEUFC1C471LB Electrolytic, 470µF 16WV
C710 ECEA1CKA100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C711 F1J1H103A700 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C713 EEAFC0J121H Electrolytic, 120µF 6.3WV
C714 F1H1E103A011 Ceramic, 0.01µF 25WV
C716 ECA1CM100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C719 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C721 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C725 YECUZ1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C727 YECUB1H104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C728 YECUB1H104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 50WV
C738 ECA1AM221B Electrolytic, 220µF 10WV
C750 ECA1CM101I Electrolytic, 100µF 16WV
C751 F1J1H103A700 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C756 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C757 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C772 ECEA1HKAR22I Electrolytic, 0.22µF 50WV
C773 ECEA1HKAR22I Electrolytic, 0.22µF 50WV
C774 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C776 F1J1H221A665 Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C777 F1J1H221A665 Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C778 YECUS2A103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 100WV
C780 F1J1H221A665 Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C781 F1J1H221A665 Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C782 YECUS1H820JM Ceramic, 82PF 50WV
C783 YECUS1H820JM Ceramic, 82PF 50WV
C788 YECUZ1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C790 YECUS1C823KX Ceramic, 0.082µF 16WV
C791 YECUZ1E223KX Ceramic, 0.022µF 25WV
C792 F1J1C1050013 Ceramic, 1µF 16WV
C793 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C794 YECUZ1H102KX Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C795 F1J1C1050013 Ceramic, 1µF 16WV
C796 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C797 YECUZ1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C798 F1J1H103A700 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C800 ECA1AM221B Electrolytic, 220µF 10WV
C801 F1H1H2200007 Ceramic, 22PF 50WV
C802 F1H1H2200007 Ceramic, 22PF 50WV
C803 YECUZ1H220JC Ceramic, 22PF 50WV
C804 YECUZ1H220JC Ceramic, 22PF 50WV
C805 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C806 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C807 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C808 YECUZ1H102KX Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C809 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C810 F1J1H103A700 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C811 YECUS1H100CC Ceramic, 10PF 50WV
C812 F1H1E103A011 Ceramic, 0.01µF 25WV
C814 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C816 F1J1H103A700 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C841 F1H1C473A005 Ceramic, 0.047µF 16WV
C842 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C844 YECUZ1H221JC Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C845 YECUZ1H221JC Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C846 F1J1H221A665 Ceramic, 220PF 50WV

L140 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
L500 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
L502 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
L504 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
L521 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
L531 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
L671 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
L672 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
L673 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
L674 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
L675 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
L681 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
L710 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R51 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R66 ERA6YED103V Metal Film, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R101 ERJ6GEYJ183 Chip, 18kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R102 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R110 ERJ3GEYJ332V Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R111 ERJ3GEYJ222V Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R122 ERJ6GEYJ101 Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R123 ERJ3GEYJ472V Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R124 ERJ3GEYJ392V Chip, 3.9kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R132 ERJ6GEYJ101 Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R133 ERJ3GEYJ472V Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R134 ERJ3GEYJ392V Chip, 3.9kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R140 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R142 ERJ6GEYJ334 Chip, 330kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R145 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R147 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R148 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R150 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R151 ERJ6GEYJ222 Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R152 ERJ6GEYJ561 Chip, 560ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R153 ERJ6GEYJ683 Chip, 68kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R154 ERJ6GEYJ332 Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R155 ERJ3GEYJ223V Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R156 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R157 ERJ3GEYJ183V Chip, 18kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R158 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R159 ERJ3GEYJ393V Chip, 39kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R160 ERJ6GEYJ393 Chip, 39kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R161 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R162 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R163 ERJ6GEYJ393 Chip, 39kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R164 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R165 ERJ6GEYJ332 Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R166 ERJ6GEYJ224 Chip, 220kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R167 ERJ3GEYJ223V Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R168 ERJ6GEYJ332 Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R169 ERJ6GEYJ332 Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R184 ERJ6GEYJ123 Chip, 12kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R187 ERJ3GEYJ332V Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R189 ERJ6GEYJ223 Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R190 ERJ6GEYJ184 Chip, 180kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R194 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R195 ERJ3GEYJ303V Chip, 30kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R196 ERJ3GEYJ332V Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R197 ERJ6GEYJ104 Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R200 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R204 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R205 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R206 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R207 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R209 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R210 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R211 ERJ3GEYJ223V Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R212 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R213 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R216 ERJ3GEYJ223V Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R217 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R218 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R219 ERJ3GEYJ152V Chip, 1.5kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R220 ERJ3GEYJ152V Chip, 1.5kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
12
CQ-TS7471A
Downloaded from www.Manualslib.com manuals search engine
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
R221 ERJ3GEYJ272V Chip, 2.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R222 ERJ3GEYJ272V Chip, 2.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R225 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R226 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R227 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R228 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R229 ERJ3GEYJ471V Chip, 470ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R230 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R251 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R252 ERJ6GEYJ682 Chip, 6.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R253 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R254 ERJ6GEYJ682 Chip, 6.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R255 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R256 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R271 ERJ6GEYJ221V Chip, 220ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R272 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R274 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R276 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R281 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W

R318 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R319 ERJ3GEYJ152V Chip, 1.5kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R320 ERJ3GEYJ152V Chip, 1.5kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R321 ERJ3GEYJ272V Chip, 2.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R322 ERJ3GEYJ272V Chip, 2.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R325 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R326 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R327 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R328 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R351 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R352 ERJ6GEYJ682 Chip, 6.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R353 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R354 ERJ6GEYJ682 Chip, 6.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R355 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R356 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R502 ERJ3GEYJ562V Chip, 5.6kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R504 ERJ3GEYJ474V Chip, 470kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R505 ERJ3GEYJ561V Chip, 560ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R512 ERJ3GEYJ562V Chip, 5.6kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R514 ERJ3GEYJ474V Chip, 470kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R515 ERJ3GEYJ123V Chip, 12kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R516 ERJ3GEYJ123V Chip, 12kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R521 ERJ3GEYJ222V Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R522 ERJ3GEYJ222V Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R531 ERJ3GEYJ222V Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R532 ERJ3GEYJ222V Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R600 ERJ3GEYJ472V Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R602 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R604 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R605 ERJ3GEYJ221V Chip, 220ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R607 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R610 ERJ3GEYJ274V Chip, 270kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R615 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R618 ERJ3GEYJ332V Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R619 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R620 ERJ6GEYJ474 Chip, 470kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R621 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R622 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R623 ERJ6GEYJ472 Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R625 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R628 ERJ3GEYJ101V Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R630 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R631 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
R633 ERJ3GEYJ104V Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R634 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R637 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R638 ERJ3GEYJ101V Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R639 ERJ3GEYJ104V Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R641 ERJ3GEYJ563V Chip, 56kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R643 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R644 ERJ6GEYJ472 Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R646 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R648 ERJ6GEYJ472 Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R649 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R650 ERG1SJ680E Metal Oxid, 68ΩΩΩΩ 1W
R651 ERJ8GEYJ101V Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R652 ERJ8GEYJ101V Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R653 ERJ8GEYJ101V Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R654 ERJ8GEYJ101V Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R655 ERG1SJ101E Metal Oxid, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1W
R656 ERG1SJ101E Metal Oxid, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1W
R657 ERJ6GEYJ271 Chip, 270ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R658 ERJ6GEYJ391 Chip, 390ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R659 ERJ6GEYJ391 Chip, 390ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R660 ERJ3GEYJ562V Chip, 5.6kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R661 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R662 ERJ3GEYJ562V Chip, 5.6kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R663 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R671 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R672 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R673 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R674 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R675 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R676 ERA6YED472V Metal Film, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R677 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R679 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R680 ERA6YED303V Metal Film, 30kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R681 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R682 ERJ6GEYJ432V Chip, 4.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R683 ERJ6GEYJ512V Chip, 5.1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R685 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R686 ERA6YED303V Metal Film, 30kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R687 ERA6YED103V Metal Film, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R688 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R691 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R692 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R693 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R696 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R699 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R702 ERJ6GEYJ1R0V Chip, 1ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R703 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R704 ERJ6GEYJ560 Chip, 56ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R706 ERJ6GEYJ560 Chip, 56ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R711 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R712 ERJ6RED274V Metal Film, 270kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R716 ERJ6GEYJ560 Chip, 56ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R717 ERJ6GEYJ560 Chip, 56ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R718 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R720 ERJ3GEYJ471V Chip, 470ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R727 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R730 ERJ6GEYJ680 Chip, 68ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R741 ERJ6GEYJ1R0V Chip, 1ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R742 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R744 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R750 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R751 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R753 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R758 ERJ6GEYJ561 Chip, 560ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R760 ERJ3GEYJ152V Chip, 1.5kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R761 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R762 ERJ3GEYJ152V Chip, 1.5kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R763 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R764 ERJ6GEYJ222 Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R765 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R766 ERJ6GEYJ222 Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R767 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
13
CQ-TS7471A
Downloaded from www.Manualslib.com manuals search engine
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
R788 ERJ3RED274V Metal Film, 270kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R789 ERJ3RBD332V Metal Glaze, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R790 ERJ3RBD392V Metal Glaze, 3.9kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R792 ERJ3RBD223V Metal Glaze, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R793 ERJ6RBD393V Metal Film, 39kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R794 YER816R4702D Metal Glaze, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R795 YER816R4702D Metal Glaze, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R796 D1BB15030001 Chip, 150kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R797 ERJ3RBD104V Metal Glaze, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R798 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R799 ERJ3RBD223V Metal Glaze, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R801 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R807 ERJ3GEYJ472V Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R809 ERJ3GEYJ684V Chip, 680kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R810 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R811 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R819 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R820 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R823 ERJ3GEYJ472V Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R825 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R826 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R827 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R828 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R830 ERJ6GEYJ272 Chip, 2.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R833 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R834 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R836 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R840 YER816R4702D Metal Glaze, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R841 ERJ3GEYJ471V Chip, 470ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R843 ERJ3RED274V Metal Film, 270kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R846 ERJ6GEYJ152 Chip, 1.5kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R854 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R855 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R861 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R863 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R864 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R865 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R868 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R873 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R882 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R889 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R895 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
CONNECTORs
CN501 YEAE012763 Connector, 14P
CN600 K1MN10B00062 Connector, 10P
CN602 YEAEBM07BSRS Connector, 7P
CN701 K1FA116B0023 Connector, 10P+6P
CN702 K1FA112B0017 Connector, 12P
CN703 K1FA120B0009 Connector, 20P
CN704 K1FA108B0011 Connector, 8P
CN801 K1MN20A00020 Connector, 20P
CN901 K1MN12B00131 Connector, 12P
CN902 K1MN12B00131 Connector, 12P
COILs
L1 J0JCC0000030 Coil
L143 YELT03N220JT Coil

D992 MA8056LMHTX Diode
D993 MA8056LMHTX Diode
D994 MA8056LMHTX Diode
D995 MA8056LMHTX Diode
D996 MA8056LMHTX Diode
D997 MA8056LMHTX Diode
D998 MA8056LMHTX Diode
D999 MA8056LMHTX Diode
CAPACITORs
C901 F1J1H221A665 Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C902 F1J1H221A665 Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C903 F1J1H221A665 Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C904 F1J1H221A665 Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C951 F1J1H103A513 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C953 F1J1H103A513 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C961 F1J1H101A667 Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C990 YECUS1H103ZF Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C991 YECUS1H103ZF Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C992 YECUS1H103ZF Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C993 YECUS1H103ZF Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C994 YECUS1H103ZF Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C995 F1J1H221A665 Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C996 F1J1H221A665 Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C997 F1J1H221A665 Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C998 F1J1H221A665 Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C999 F1J1H221A665 Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
RESISTORs
R900 ERJ6GEYJ331 Chip, 330ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R903 ERJ6GEYJ331 Chip, 330ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R906 ERJ6GEYJ391 Chip, 390ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R910 ERJ6GEYJ331 Chip, 330ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R918 ERJ6GEYJ331 Chip, 330ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R920 ERJ6GEYJ391 Chip, 390ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R921 ERJ6GEYJ331 Chip, 330ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R931 ERJ6GEYJ391 Chip, 390ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R932 ERJ6GEYJ221V Chip, 220ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R933 ERJ6GEYJ331 Chip, 330ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R940 ERJ6GEYJ221V Chip, 220ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R941 ERJ6GEYJ221V Chip, 220ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R951 ERJ6GEYJ221V Chip, 220ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R974 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R975 ERJ6GEYJ821 Chip, 820ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
R990 ERJ8GEYJ331V Chip, 330ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R991 ERJ8GEYJ331V Chip, 330ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R992 ERJ8GEYJ331V Chip, 330ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R993 ERJ8GEYJ331V Chip, 330ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
CONNECTORs
CP903 K1MN12A00071 Connector, 12P
CP904 K1MN12A00071 Connector, 12P
COILs
L991 YELTBLM21A10 Coil
L992 YELTBLM21A10 Coil

Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
[E9221A] CD Servo Block
IC´s and TRANSISTORs
IC101 C1BB00000806 IC
IC102 B1GKGBNN0001 IC
IC201 C2BBFD000461 IC
IC301 C0GBY0000012 IC
IC302 YEAMD16808G IC
IC401 C0JBAE000087 IC
IC402 YEAMMC3326D3 IC
Q101 2SB766ATX Transistor
DIODEs
D1 MA152WKTX Diode
D123 B0ACCK000005 Diode
CAPACITORs
C101 F1G1A104A001 Ceramic, 0.1µF 10WV
C102 F1G1A104A001 Ceramic, 0.1µF 10WV
C103 F3H0J1070005 Tantalum, 100µF 6.3WV
C104 F1G1H222A401 Ceramic, 2200PF 50WV
C105 F1G1H152A401 Ceramic, 1500PF 50WV
C107 F1G1E1030003 Ceramic, 0.01 µF 25 WV
C111 F1J0J1060007 Ceramic, 10 µF 6.3 WV
C112 F1G1A104A001 Ceramic, 0.1µF 10WV
C114 F1G1A104A001 Ceramic, 0.1µF 10WV
C115 F1J0J1060007 Ceramic, 10 µF 6.3 WV
C116 F1G1A104A001 Ceramic, 0.1µF 10WV
C117 F1G1A104A001 Ceramic, 0.1µF 10WV
C118 F1G1A104A001 Ceramic, 0.1µF 10WV
C120 F1G1A104A001 Ceramic, 0.1µF 10WV
C133 F1G1A104A001 Ceramic, 0.1µF 10WV
C151 F1G1A104A001 Ceramic, 0.1µF 10WV
C167 F1G1A104A001 Ceramic, 0.1µF 10WV
C168 F1G1E1030003 Ceramic, 0.01 µF 25 WV
C169 F1G1A104A001 Ceramic, 0.1µF 10WV
C173 F1G1H470A058 Ceramic, 47PF 50WV
C174 F1G1H2R0A101 Ceramic, 2.0PF 50WV
C176 F1H1H272A021 Ceramic, 2700PF 50WV
C177 YECUZ1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C180 F1G1A104A001 Ceramic, 0.1µF 10WV
C190 F1G1A104A001 Ceramic, 0.1µF 10WV
C191 F1G1A104A001 Ceramic, 0.1µF 10WV
C192 F1G1H330A058 Ceramic, 33PF 50WV
C195 F1G1H330A058 Ceramic, 33PF 50WV
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
C197 F1G1A104A001 Ceramic, 0.1µF 10WV
C198 F1G1H1020006 Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C201 F1H1A4740008 Ceramic, 0.47µF 10WV
C202 F1G1A104A001 Ceramic, 0.1µF 10WV
C218 F1G1E1030003 Ceramic, 0.01µF 25WV
C310 F1J0J1060007 Ceramic, 10 µF 6.3 WV
C311 F1G1A104A001 Ceramic, 0.1µF 10WV
C312 F1G1A104A001 Ceramic, 0.1µF 10WV
C313 F1J0J1060007 Ceramic, 10 µF 6.3 WV
C320 F1G1E1030003 Ceramic, 0.01µF 25WV
C321 F1G1E1030003 Ceramic, 0.01µF 25WV
C322 F1G1E1030003 Ceramic, 0.01µF 25WV
C323 ECEV1CA470SP Electrolytic, 47µF 16WV
C324 F1H1A4740008 Ceramic, 0.47µF 10WV
C441 F2G0J1010001 Electrolytic, 100µF 6.3WV
C442 F1G1A104A001 Ceramic, 0.1µF 10WV
C443 F1H1A4740008 Ceramic, 0.47µF 10WV
C444 F1G1A104A001 Ceramic, 0.1µF 10WV
C446 F2G0J1010001 Electrolytic, 100µF 6.3WV
C604 F1H1H4710007 Ceramic, 470PF 50WV
C605 F1H1H4710007 Ceramic, 470PF 50WV
C606 F1H1H4710007 Ceramic, 470PF 50WV
C607 F1H1H4710007 Ceramic, 470PF 50WV
RESISTORs
R101 D0GBR00Z0001 Metal Film, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R102 D0GD1R0JA028 Metal Film, 1ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R114 D0GBR00Z0001 Metal Film, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R123 D0GA473JA013 Metal Film, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R141 D0GA103JA013 Metal Film, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R142 D0GA103JA013 Metal Film, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R143 D0GA103JA013 Metal Film, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R144 D0GA103JA013 Metal Film, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R145 D0GA103JA013 Metal Film, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R146 D0GA103JA013 Metal Film, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R152 D0GA682JA013 Metal Film, 6.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R154 D0GA103JA013 Metal Film, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R156 D0YAR00J0002 Metal Film, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R158 D0GA122JA013 Metal Film, 1.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R168 D0GA103JA013 Metal Film, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R169 D0GA393JA013 Metal Film, 39kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R173 D0GA122JA013 Metal Film, 1.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R186 D0GA333JA013 Metal Film, 33kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R187 D0GA333JA013 Metal Film, 33kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R199 D0YAR00J0002 Metal Film, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R201 D0GBR00Z0001 Metal Film, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R204 D0YAR00J0002 Metal Film, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R205 D0GA473JA013 Metal Film, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R206 D0GA473JA013 Metal Film, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R207 D0GA332JA013 Metal Film, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R213 D0YAR00J0002 Metal Film, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R218 D0GA563JA013 Metal Film, 56kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R223 D0GA563JA013 Metal Film, 56kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R321 D0YAR00J0002 Metal Film, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R322 D0YAR00J0002 Metal Film, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R354 D0GA103JA013 Metal Film, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R411 ERJ2GEJ334X Chip, 330kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R423 D0YAR00J0002 Metal Film, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R431 D0YAR00J0002 Metal Film, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R433 D0GA273JA013 Metal Film, 27kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R440 D0GA102JA013 Metal Film, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R442 D0GA102JA013 Metal Film, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R604 D0GBR00Z0001 Metal Film, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R607 D0GBR00Z0001 Metal Film, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
CONNECTORs
CN101 K1MN15A00035 Connector, 15P
CN402 K1MN14B00080 Connector, 14P
CN901 K1MN14B00080 Connector, 14P
6
Downloaded from www.Manualslib.com manuals search engine

Q3 B3HB00000019 Transistor
Q6 B3HB00000019 Transistor
DIODEs
D1 B3EB00000013 Diode
D3 B3EB00000013 Diode
D6 B3EB00000013 Diode
RESISTORs
J1 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J2 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J3 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J4 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R454 ERJ6GEYJ332 Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R461 ERJ6GEYJ224 Chip, 220kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R463 ERJ6GEYJ224 Chip, 220kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R466 ERJ6GEYJ224 Chip, 220kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R471 ERJ6GEYJ121 Chip, 120ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R473 ERJ6GEYJ121 Chip, 120ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R476 ERJ6GEYJ121 Chip, 120ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R482 D0GDR00Z0001 Metal Film, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R483 ERJ6GEYJ332 Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
CONNECTORs
CN902 K1MN10B00102 Connector, 10P
SWITCHEs
SW2 K0L1BA000022 Switch
SW4 K0L1BA000023 Switch
Mechanical Parts